S
U
PA
P
LE
A
T
 I

200 - 200
400 - 400
 ORDERING GUIDE
A-
005-203EA = Polypropylene media and core, 5μm rating, double length (20”) long, code 3 connections with EPDM seal.
ene media only *3 - Code B to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only *4 - Available in 5, 10 and 20μm only
TM
RK ESTATE, FRIMLEY ROAD,
Y, SURREY, GU16 7PG
0) 1276 670 600
0) 1276 670 101
w.amazonfilters.co
LTD reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Distributed by:
Certificate No. FM39584
emark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
 TECHNICAL DATA
S
U
PA
P
LE
A
T
 I
I
PP/XP Flow Rates (lt/min)
 0         5        10       15      20      25       30      35    40
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
 INDUSTRIES AND APPLICATIONS
03-Issue 07
Beverage •   Bottled water, Beers, Wines, Flavours, Polishing lines, General clarification
utical •   Solvent discharge, Raw water supplies
icals •   Polymers, Acids, Bases, Solvents
•   Alcohol, Essential oils, Mouthwash solutions
shing •   Plating solutions, Wash solutions, Paints, Resins, Varnishes
tment •   Pre reverse osmosis, UV protection, Resin trap, Cryptosporidium removal
ve •   Wash solutions, Cooling fluid, Blanking wash oils, Electrophoretic paints, Top coats
Dimensions
ameter: 66mm
ter:   27mm
ace Area: 03PP: 0.4 - 0.6m²
 03GP: 0.36 - 0.39m²
 03MP:  0.19 - 0.25m²
 03XP: 0.30m²
 See ordering guide
Sterilisation and Sanitisation*1
 121°C for 15 mins (20 cycles)
 90°C for 30 mins (0.2 bar p max)
gle open end cartridges only. For all steaming and hot water applications,
P end cap option must be used.
Maximum Operating Conditions
e   80ºC
ded Maximum Differential Pressure: 1.5 Bar
Maximum ∆P
PP Media
PP Core
PP Media
GFPP Core
@ 20ºC 4.0 4.0
@ 50ºC 1.5 4.0